The Contour’s compact size ensures a discreet and unobtrusive appearance while providing ample
illumination for small to medium-sized areas. Its sleek and modern design seamlessly integrates
into hardscape elements such as walls, steps, and patios. Crafted with high-quality materials, this
fixture is built to withstand the elements, ensuring long-lasting durability and performance.
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-LHS12 12" 5 W 200 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
12 V AC /
24 V DC
DCP-LHS12
CHANGE COLORS
WET
CONTOUR PRO
NEW
Independent Control
Press the button to cycle through
colors and whites. Click to scroll through
whites (2200K–4000K) and double-click to
scroll through colors (7 colors).
Landscape  |  dals.com  302
Specifications
Full color spectrum
2200K - 4000K in pure whites
Can be recessed or surface mounted
Can be mounted to wood or concrete
95° beam angle
Dimmable through the Dals Connect app and
the Clicc remote (DCP-RMCT)
�5-year warranty
Note
Add the DALS Connect Pro Core transformer
for even greater flexibility: voice control,
remote access, expanded mesh network.
Finish
	 BK	 Black
Smart transformers
DCP-TR60-BK
60W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR200-BK
200W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
DCP-TR300-BK
300W, 120VAC 60Hz input, 24V DC output low-
voltage smart transformer
Download the Dals Connect app
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access*
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa*
* Core needed
Accessories
DCP-RMCT
Smart remote
DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
LCBL-50-16, LCBL-100-16
50 or 100 feet of 16-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-50-14, LCBL-100-14
50 or 100 feet of 14-gauge
low-voltage wiring
LCBL-100-12, LCBL-200-12
100 or 200 feet of 12-gauge
low-voltage wiring
DCP-LHS12
9-3/4"
2-1/2"
7/16"
84°102°
11-13/16"
Landscape  |  dals.com  303